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Department of Physics 

Integrated M. Sc. in Physics 

Provisional Merit List (General) 

Sl. 
No. 

Rank Name Roll Gender Category PWD 

1 1 APRATIM  CHOUDHURY 1181240005 Male General(Unreserved) No 

2 2 GITARTHA KUMAR SARMA 1181110162 Male General(Unreserved) No 

3 3 ABHINANDAN  DUTTA 1181150150 Male General(Unreserved) No 

4 4 NISHANT PRATIM DAS 1181110059 Male OBC No 

5 5 RUPAYAN  BHATTACHARJEE 1181240002 Male General(Unreserved) No 

6 6 IPSA  BEZBARUA 4041110054 Female General(Unreserved) No 

7 7 ABHISHEK  SAHARIA 1181110103 Male General(Unreserved) No 

8 8 BIJIT  BORAH 1181260072 Male OBC No 

9 9 SIBASTUTI  RAJKHOWA 1181110093 Female General(Unreserved) No 

10 10 MURCHANA  DEKA 1181110066 Female General(Unreserved) No 

 

 

Provisional Merit List (OBC-NCL) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Gender PWD 

1 14 BISHAL KUMAR GHOSH 4041110063 Male No 

2 22 PRATYUSH KUMAR BORAH 1181150051 Male No 

3 23 DEEPJYOTI  DEKA 1181110135 Male No 

4 25 JYOTISMAN  BORAH 1181260146 Male No 

5 27 SARANGA PANI NATH 1181150149 Male No 

 

 

Provisional Merit List (SC) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Gender PWD 

1 51 PRAG RANJAN  DAS 1181260161 Male No 

2 61 ROHAN KUMAR RABIDAS 1181080003 Male No 

3 84 GANDAMALLA  SWAPANA 1181120011 Female No 
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Provisional Merit List (ST) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Gender PWD 

1 47 TUHINA  DOLEY 1181150001 Female No 

 

 

Provisional Merit List (PWD) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Gender Category PWD 

1 660 SAMUJJAL  GOGOI 1181080032 Male OBC (NCL) Yes 

 

 

Provisional Waiting List (General) 

Sl. 
No. 

Rank Name Roll Gender Category PWD 

1 11 
TANVEER AHMED 
MAZARBHUIYA 

1181110137 Male General(Unreserved) No 

2 12 SOUMYA  SEN 1181080098 Male OBC No 

3 13 FIROJ  AHMED 1181100003 Male General(Unreserved) No 

4 14 BISHAL KUMAR GHOSH 4041110063 Male OBC (NCL) No 

5 15 PARARDHA  SARMAH 1181150038 Male General(Unreserved) No 

6 16 RAHUL  BORDOLOI 1181110020 Male General(Unreserved) No 

7 17 SARANYA  DAS 1181010008 Female General(Unreserved) No 

8 18 BITOPAN  DAS 1181110112 Male General(Unreserved) No 

9 19 PRASENJIT  KALITA 1181110044 Male General(Unreserved) No 

10 20 PRITAM  SARMA 1181110132 Male General(Unreserved) No 

11 21 NIHAL  KHATIWODA 1181260129 Male General(Unreserved) No 

12 22 PRATYUSH KUMAR BORAH 1181150051 Male OBC (NCL) No 

13 23 DEEPJYOTI  DEKA 1181110135 Male OBC (NCL) No 

14 24 SIDDHARTHA  SAIKIA 1181110033 Male General(Unreserved) No 

15 25 JYOTISMAN  BORAH 1181260146 Male OBC (NCL) No 

16 26 PALLAB PRAN DEKA 1181150046 Male General(Unreserved) No 

17 27 SARANGA PANI NATH 1181150149 Male OBC (NCL) No 

18 28 PARTHA PRATIM BORGOHAIN 1181080053 Male OBC (NCL) No 

19 29 ARUNANGSHU  BORA 1181110168 Male General(Unreserved) No 

20 30 AMLAN JYOTI ROY 1181180018 Male OBC (NCL) No 

21 31 DHRITISHMAN  HAZARIKA 1181110100 Male General(Unreserved) No 

22 32 ARUNAV SEN DEKA 1181260026 Male General(Unreserved) No 

23 33 
JYOTIRADITYA  
BHATTACHARJEE 

1181240016 Male General(Unreserved) No 
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Provisional Waiting List (General) 

Sl. 
No. 

Rank Name Roll Gender Category PWD 

24 34 RAVINDRAN RAJAN MAHANTA 1181080011 Male General(Unreserved) No 

25 35 DEBASISH  DUTTA 1181200015 Male General(Unreserved) No 

26 36 DEEP JYOTI DAS 1181030044 Male OBC No 

27 37 PRITOM  ROY 1181200064 Male OBC No 

28 38 PRITOM KUMAR  NATH 1181110227 Male OBC (NCL) No 

29 39 BISHAKHA  BIKHYA 1181110246 Female General(Unreserved) No 

30 40 PARAS PROTIM BORUAH 1181150145 Male OBC (NCL) No 

31 41 BIVOB  BHUYAN 4041150023 Male OBC No 

32 42 ABHISEK  NATH 1181260058 Male OBC (NCL) No 

33 43 PRARTHANA  PUZARI 1181200035 Female General(Unreserved) No 

34 44 PRACHURJYA  KASHYAP 4041110018 Male General(Unreserved) No 

35 45 JYOTISHMAN  KALITA 1181110133 Male General(Unreserved) No 

36 46 ADITYA PAWAN SAIKIA 1181070001 Male General(Unreserved) No 

37 47 TUHINA  DOLEY 1181150001 Female ST No 

38 48 AMITABHA  DEY 1181010003 Male General(Unreserved) No 

39 49 ANGSHU BRATA LAHKAR 1181110177 Male General(Unreserved) No 

40 50 KAUSHAL  JAIN 1181260093 Male General(Unreserved) No 

41 51 PRAG RANJAN  DAS 1181260161 Male SC No 

42 52 HIMANISHA  SARMA 1181260001 Female General(Unreserved) No 

43 53 ANANYA  BAISHYA 1181080096 Female General(Unreserved) No 

44 54 SOURISH  DAS 1181110077 Male OBC No 

45 55 IMTIAZ  AHMED 1181110253 Male General(Unreserved) No 

46 56 NIHARIKA  GOGOI 1181110062 Female OBC No 

47 57 AMLAN  KALITA 1181260164 Male General(Unreserved) No 

48 58 PRATYUSH  HAZARIKA 1181260019 Male General(Unreserved) No 

49 59 ANANYA PRIYAM BEZ 1181030004 Female OBC No 

50 60 KUSHANAV  KAKATI 1181110019 Male General(Unreserved) No 

51 61 ROHAN KUMAR RABIDAS 1181080003 Male SC No 

52 62 CHINMOY  KAPIL 1181110140 Male General(Unreserved) No 

53 63 ARIZ  AHMED 1181180003 Male General(Unreserved) No 

54 64 KALPITA  DUTTA 1181150109 Female General(Unreserved) No 

55 65 KUNAL   DAS 1181110087 Male OBC (NCL) No 

56 66 PRITAM  TALUKDAR 1181110013 Male General(Unreserved) No 

57 67 PRAGYANUR  SAIKIA 1181260015 Male OBC No 

58 68 PRADYUT  ACHARJEE 1181080105 Male General(Unreserved) No 

59 69 JYOTIRMOY  PATHAK 1181110256 Male General(Unreserved) No 

60 70 RAJDEEP  DAS 1181080027 Male General(Unreserved) No 

61 71 RIBUL  HASSAN 1181260092 Male General(Unreserved) No 
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Provisional Waiting List (General) 

Sl. 
No. 

Rank Name Roll Gender Category PWD 

62 72 BHASWANJYOTI  BURAGOHAIN 1181080107 Male OBC (NCL) No 

63 73 DHRUBARK  SARMAH 1181150030 Male General(Unreserved) No 

64 74 DIXIT   GOGOI 1181080054 Male OBC (NCL) No 

65 75 ANKUR  DUTTA 1181150146 Male OBC (NCL) No 

66 76 SUMIT  DAS 1181110342 Male OBC (NCL) No 

67 77 ABHISHEK KUMAR NATH 4041260022 Male OBC (NCL) No 

68 78 NARAYAN PRASAD GUPTA 1181260018 Male OBC (NCL) No 

69 79 ANIRBAN  LAHON 1181150011 Male OBC (NCL) No 

70 80 EESHANI  BORA 4041260009 Female General(Unreserved) No 

71 81 ABHINOV  GOGOI 4041080017 Male OBC No 

72 82 
PRIYANSHU KASHYAP 
HAZARIKA 

1181260159 Male General(Unreserved) No 

73 83 AKASHPRAN  NATH 1181150071 Male OBC No 

74 84 GANDAMALLA  SWAPANA 1181120011 Female SC No 

75 85 NAYAN JYOTI BORAH 1181150063 Male General(Unreserved) No 

76 86 RAKTIM  SAIKIA 1181260066 Male General(Unreserved) No 

77 87 LAKSHYA PRATIM BORA 1181260025 Male OBC (NCL) No 

78 88 HIMANTA BISWA DEKA 1181110192 Male OBC (NCL) No 

79 89 MANASH PRATIM BARUAH 1181110021 Male General(Unreserved) No 

80 90 RANIT  BARMAN 1181260029 Male General(Unreserved) No 

81 91 JINTU   BARMAN 1181110149 Male General(Unreserved) No 

82 92 JUGANTA JANAM GOGOI 1181080142 Male OBC (NCL) No 

83 93 PRABAL  DAS 1181110314 Male General(Unreserved) No 

84 94 PRERONA   DEY 1181080070 Female OBC No 

85 95 MANISH KUMAR DAS 1181150108 Male SC No 

86 96 MADHURJYA  DAS 4041110009 Male SC No 

87 97 SIDDHARTH  KUSHWAHA 1181160001 Male OBC No 

88 98 PRITAM KASHYAP BORAH 1181260009 Male OBC (NCL) No 

89 99 BIDISHA  DUTTA 1181110156 Female General(Unreserved) No 

90 100 HIRANMOY  KAKOTI 1181110272 Male SC No 

91 101 RAKTIM  DAS 1181030037 Male SC No 

92 102 BHARGOV  TAMULY 1181150006 Male OBC (NCL) No 

93 103 ARIJIT  BHATTACHARJEE 4041080011 Male General(Unreserved) No 

94 104 GALIB  CHOUDHURY 1181240011 Male General(Unreserved) No 

95 105 PARISMITA  DEVI 1181260119 Female OBC No 

96 106 ANANYA  SARKAR 4041180007 Female SC No 

97 107 ARFAT IKHTE ROHMAN 1181110176 Male General(Unreserved) No 

98 108 HIMANSHU  KALITA 1181110099 Male General(Unreserved) No 
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Provisional Waiting List (General) 

Sl. 
No. 

Rank Name Roll Gender Category PWD 

99 109 MEHEDI  HASSAN 1181110316 Male General(Unreserved) No 

100 110 RITURAJ  SARKAR 1181110181 Male SC No 

101 111 ABIRANJAN  PHUKAN 1181200020 Male OBC No 

 

 

Provisional Waiting List (OBC-NCL) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Gender PWD 

1 28 PARTHA PRATIM BORGOHAIN 1181080053 Male No 

2 30 AMLAN JYOTI ROY 1181180018 Male No 

3 38 PRITOM KUMAR  NATH 1181110227 Male No 

4 40 PARAS PROTIM BORUAH 1181150145 Male No 

5 42 ABHISEK  NATH 1181260058 Male No 

6 65 KUNAL   DAS 1181110087 Male No 

7 72 BHASWANJYOTI  BURAGOHAIN 1181080107 Male No 

8 74 DIXIT   GOGOI 1181080054 Male No 

9 75 ANKUR  DUTTA 1181150146 Male No 

10 76 SUMIT  DAS 1181110342 Male No 

11 77 ABHISHEK KUMAR NATH 4041260022 Male No 

12 78 NARAYAN PRASAD GUPTA 1181260018 Male No 

13 79 ANIRBAN  LAHON 1181150011 Male No 

14 87 LAKSHYA PRATIM BORA 1181260025 Male No 

15 88 HIMANTA BISWA DEKA 1181110192 Male No 

16 92 JUGANTA JANAM GOGOI 1181080142 Male No 

17 98 PRITAM KASHYAP BORAH 1181260009 Male No 

18 102 BHARGOV  TAMULY 1181150006 Male No 

19 115 KABERI  CHANGMAI 1181080020 Female No 

20 117 JOYSHREE   HANDIQUE 1181080055 Female No 

21 119 TANUJ JYOTI CHUTIA 1181080119 Male No 

22 120 PRIYANKA  DEVI 1181140001 Female No 

23 123 PREETISHREE  GOGOI 1181080034 Female No 

24 125 MASOOM  KONWAR 1181200036 Male No 

25 128 DEBASHREE  BORAH 1181110017 Female No 

26 136 HIMASHREE  SAIKIA 1181260031 Female No 

27 142 PRASANJIT  DUTTA 1181140006 Male No 

28 156 RUPAM  BARUAH 1181080029 Male No 

29 158 SHASHWATI  BURAGOHAIN 1181150132 Female No 

30 163 JOYDEEP  NATH 1181110343 Male No 
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Provisional Waiting List (OBC-NCL) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Gender PWD 

31 165 SURAJ  BHANDARI 1181200028 Male No 

32 179 ANANYA  SAIKIA 1181150012 Female No 

33 182 DEBASISH  BORAH 1181200003 Male No 

34 183 NIROJ  GOGOI 1181080013 Male No 

35 191 HORSITA  KALITA 1181150062 Female No 

36 192 RISHITA  GOPE 1181260173 Female No 

37 193 NIRANJAN  SAHA 1181110271 Male No 

38 199 BODDA  RAMYA 1181120023 Female No 

39 201 SOURAV  DEBNATH 1181010002 Male No 

40 202 MILAN  CHETRY 1181110029 Male No 

41 209 PRANJIT   ROY 1181110153 Male No 

42 210 RASHMI  KURMI 1181110318 Female No 

43 227 PRANTIK  DUTTA 1181110016 Male No 

44 236 HIMANKA  NEOG 1181110026 Male No 

45 237 AZHAKUVELAVAN VAISHNAVI SHREE 1181220002 Female No 

46 238 SUPREETI  CHETIA 1181150027 Female No 

47 241 HIMADRI SIKHAR GOGOI 1181080101 Male No 

48 243 KISHOR  CHUTIA 1181150019 Male No 

49 256 ANURAG  PHUKAN 1181200032 Male No 

50 277 HEMANTA KUMAR SAIKIA 4041260012 Male No 

51 279 SEEMA  BORUAH 1181200067 Female No 

52 280 SIDDHANTA  PHUKAN 4041080002 Male No 

53 284 ARTHAMA KOUDINYA ACHARYA 1181110302 Female No 

54 301 KARAN KUMAR DAS 1181110006 Male No 

55 309 DIPU  CHETRI 1181110323 Male No 

 

 

Provisional Waiting List (SC) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Gender PWD 

1 95 MANISH KUMAR DAS 1181150108 Male No 

2 96 MADHURJYA  DAS 4041110009 Male No 

3 100 HIRANMOY  KAKOTI 1181110272 Male No 

4 101 RAKTIM  DAS 1181030037 Male No 

5 106 ANANYA  SARKAR 4041180007 Female No 

6 110 RITURAJ  SARKAR 1181110181 Male No 

7 127 NABA JYOTI DAS 1181260162 Male No 

8 135 ARNAB JAN BAISHYA 1181110202 Male No 
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Provisional Waiting List (SC) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Gender PWD 

9 153 BIKY  MANDAL 1181110317 Male No 

10 173 DIPSHIKHA  DAS 4041030001 Female No 

11 185 MEGHASHREE  DAS 1181110182 Female No 

12 203 INDRA KUMAR SAHU 4041260021 Male No 

13 211 ARKADEEP  KASHYAP 4041110056 Male No 

14 250 BUDIDHA  ROHILA 1181120003 Female No 

15 296 SOURAV KUMAR  SARKAR 1181180023 Male No 

16 302 MITHU RAJ DAS 1181260004 Male No 

17 306 ABHISHEK   HAZARIKA 1181150058 Male No 

18 326 RITAM JYOTI DAS 1181110320 Male No 

19 349 GOURAV  DAS 4041150012 Male No 

20 365 RASHMITA  DAS 1181260013 Female No 

21 373 KONGKON  BAISHYA 4041110021 Male No 

22 385 GAJULA  SAHITHI 1181120010 Female No 

23 420 MANASH JYOTI BAISHYA 1181110238 Male No 

24 422 IPTHI  JYOTHI 1181120001 Female No 

25 430 KAKATI  UPENDAR 1181120026 Male No 

26 461 PEDDAPURAM  PUSHPALEELA 1181120005 Female No 

27 477 HIMANGSHU  DAS 1181110294 Male No 

28 486 KAVALI  HARIPRASAD 1181120021 Male No 

29 488 SAMIKSHYA  HAZARIKA 4041260006 Female No 

30 516 KAVALI  SARASWATHI 1181120027 Female No 

31 531 BONALA  AMULYA 1181120018 Female No 

32 542 UPASANA  DAS 1181200048 Female No 

33 551 ARGHYA  KAR 1181110169 Male No 

34 557 NITISH  PATHAK 1181150095 Male No 

35 585 BIKIRAN   DAS 1181110284 Male No 

36 594 DIAMOND  DAS 1181110207 Male No 

 

 

Provisional Waiting List (ST) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Gender PWD 

1 218 VADTHYA  KAVITHA 1181120002 Female No 

2 224 KUSHAL CHANDRA SWARGIARY 1181110213 Male No 

3 264 MRIDUL KUMAR PATAR 4041260024 Male No 

4 288 BABUL  DWARIK 1181200045 Male No 

5 305 SURAJIT  RABHA 4041100001 Male No 
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Provisional Waiting List (ST) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Gender PWD 

6 332 KETUPATI  SWARGIARY 1181110200 Male No 

7 351 AKSHAYDEEP  SONOWAL 1181080067 Male No 

8 358 SEEMA    HAZOWARY 4041180004 Female No 

9 359 AYANG  DOLEY 1181150055 Female No 

10 360 ROSHAN  PURUSA 1181240012 Male No 

11 367 BHUMAIDHYA  BRAHMA 1181180014 Male No 

12 374 KOHILIKA  RABHA 4041110029 Female No 

13 387 TRISHA RANI  SONOWAL 4041080012 Female No 

14 398 AROHAN  NEOG 1181150089 Male No 

15 414 PRASTUTI  PEGU 1181080113 Female No 

16 419 RAITHUN  NARZARY 1181180015 Male No 

17 425 RUPJYOTI  BASUMATARY 4041110033 Male No 

18 433 SAMIR  BORO 1181260045 Male No 

19 445 NALAGONDA  DEEPIKA 1181120016 Female No 

20 473 DANISH   PEGU 1181080141 Male No 

21 483 RUHINI  PEGU 1181110127 Male No 

22 490 KRISHNAA  BORO 1181110233 Female No 

23 492 MACDUF REMA MARAK 1181230004 Male No 

24 495 JYOTIS MAY HAJONG 4041260015 Male No 

25 504 ABHILASH  BASUMATARY 1181080089 Male No 

26 508 KALYAN KUMAR PEGU 4041200001 Male No 

27 511 CHANDAN  BORO 1181110189 Male No 

28 529 DERHASAR  NARZARY 1181180004 Male No 

29 538 KANGKAN JYOTI DAIMARY 1181180007 Male No 

30 540 KHAMLEK  CHATON 4041140002 Male No 

31 543 SHIVA  PAMEGAM 4041150024 Male No 

32 546 PRASHUJYA  MECH 4041080019 Male No 

  

 


